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European Motocross Championship
K SEuRoPEy, Gazzane di Preseglie 27/28 April 2019
European MX Championship Women - Race 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-# 110 LAIER S. - KTM e time 6 1:58.457 15:31:34.489 12 1:59.157 15:43:43.063
1 1:55.972 15:21:35.148 7 1:59.660 15:33:34.149 13 2:01.901 15:45:44.964
2 1:57.116 15:23:32.264 8 1:59.101 15:35:33.250
3 1:57.027 15:25:29.291 9 1:58.346 15:37:31.596  Po. 6 - # 111 BORCHERS A. - Suzuki + Z;f;g
s 1:55.545 15:27:24.836 10 1:59.644 15:39:31.240 1 2:01.085 15:21:40.187
5 1.55.503 15:29:20.429 11 2:00.832 15:41:32.072 2 1:59.970 15:23:40.157
6 155,605 15:31:16.034 12 1:59.842 15:43:31.914 3 1:59.294 15:25:39.451
7 1:55.795 15:33:11.829 13 2:00.040 15:45:31.954 4 1:59.888 15:27:39.339
g 157,259 15:35:09.088 5 2:00.787 15:29:40.126
9 1:57.407 15:37:06.495 Po-4-#131DAML. - Honda +32.306 6 1:59.649 15:31:39.775
10 1.59.813 15:39:06.308 1 2:03.142 15:21:42.822 7 2:00.589 15:33:40.364
1 201273 15:41:07 581 2 1:59.078 15:23:41.900 8 2:00.091 15:35:40.455
1 1.58.475 15:43.06.056 3 2:00.229 15:25:42.129 9 1:59.704 15:37:40.159
13 2:02.044 15:45:08.100 4 1:57.886 15:27:40.015 10 2:01.649 15:39:41.808
5 1:57.609 15:29:37.624 11 2:01.767 15:41:43.575
Po. 2 - # 188 VAN DER VLIST S. - KTM . E{;f;gzt 6 1:57.858 15:31:35.482 12 2:01.944 15:43:45.519
1 1:59.029 15:21:38.271 7 1:59.503 15:33:34.985 13 2:04.946 15:45:50.465
) 1:59.500 15:23:37.771 8 1:59.247 15:35:34.232
3 1:58.028 15:25:35.799 9 2:01.591 15:37:35.823  Po.7 - #31 MONTINI G. - Yamaha +53289
4 1:57.489 15:27:33.288 10 1:59.631 15:39:35.454 1 2:01.360 15:21:40.736
5 1:56.927 15:29:30.215 1 2:00.393 15:41:35.847 2 2:00.794 15:23:41.530
6 1:57.370 15:31:27.585 12 2:01.072 15:43:36.919 3 2:03.267 15:25:44.797
7 1.57.699 15:33:25.284 13 2:03.487 15:45:40.406 4 2:00.026 15:27:44.823
8 1:57.955 15:35:23.239 5 2:01.923 15:29:46.746
9 1:59.418 15:37:22.657  PO-5-#974 LEHMAN J. - Suzuki + ?éf.;gi‘ 6 2:02.131 15:31:48.877
10 1.57 889 15:39:20.546 1 2:03.985 15:21:43.640 7 2:00.741 15:33:49.618
1 1.59.835 15:41:20.381 2 1:59.968 15:23:43.608 8 2:00.982 15:35:50.600
. 1.59.361 15:43:19.742 3 2:00.080 15:25:43.688 9 2:00.938 15:37:51.538
13 2:01.122 15:4520.864 4 1:58.961 15:27:42.649 10 2:00.586 15:39:52.124
5 1:59.084 15:29:41.733 11 2:00.660 15:41:52.784
Po. 3 - # 172 VALK L. - Yamaha . ';';fsﬁsrzt 6 2:00.042 15:31:41.775 12 2:00.927 15:43:53.711
1 2:02.119 15:21:41.691 7 1:59.339 15:33:41.114 13 2:07.678 15:46:01.389
2 1:59.045 15:23:40.736 8 1:59.985 15:35:41.099
3 2:00.664 15:25:41.400 9 1:59.632 15:37:40.731
4 1:56.981 15:27:38.381 10 2:01.521 15:39:42.252
5 1:57.651 15:29:36.032 11 2:01.654 15:41:43.906
Fastest lap: 1:55.545
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 2 KARLSSON S. - Kawasaki . 18?6?'7“; 6 2:02.496 15:32:06.099 12 2:05.790 15:44:51.680
1 2:08.002 15:21:49.289 7 2:03.139 15:34:09.238 13 2:07.101 15:46:58.781
2 2:03.168 15:23:52.457 8 2:03.050 15:36:12.288
3 2:02.645 15:25:55.102 9 2:04.170 15:38:16.458  Po. 13 - # 981 RUEDI M. - KTM +1553.037
4 2:01.134 15:27:56.236 10 2:07.097 15:40:23.555 1 2:11.227 15:21:51.570
5 2:00.203 15:29:56.439 1 2:05.396 15:42:28.951 2 2:06.322 15:23:57.892
6 2:02.819 15:31:59.258 12 2:04.940 15:44:33.891 3 2:05.896 15:26:03.788
7 2:02.000 15:34:01.258 13 2:07.018 15:46:40.909 4 2:04.872 15:28:08.660
8 2:01.872 15:36:03.130 5 2:04.027 15:30:12.687
9 1:58.967 15:38:02.097  PO-11-#118 UMSCHADEN V. - KTM + 1142606 6 2:05.89 15:32:18.583
10 2:00.694 15:40:02.791 1 2:06.394 15:21:46.606 7 2:05.795 15:34:24.378
1 2:01.260 15:42:04.051 2 2:04.211 15:23:50.817 8 2:05.852 15:36:30.230
1 2:03.139 15:44:07.190 3 2:03.226 15:25:54.043 9 2:05.406 15:38:35.636
13 2:02.585 15:46:09.775 4 2:04.000 15:27:58.043 10 2:06.212 15:40:41.848
5 2:06.563 15:30:04.606 11 2:06.397 15:42:48.245
Po. 9 - # 625 O HARE T. - KTM . 13?;2; 6 2:05.268 15:32:09.874 12 2:05.489 15:44:53.734
1 2:06.768 15:21:47.509 7 2:04.730 15:34:14.604 13 2:07.403 15:47:01.137
2 2:00.922 15:23:48.431 8 2:04.327 15:36:18.931
3 2:01.917 15:25:50.348 9 2:04.330 15:38:23.261  Po. 14 - #153 ANDERSEN B. - Yamaha + 158748
4 2:02.310 15:27:52.658 10 2:06.219 15:40:29.480 1 2:14.334 15:21:54.903
5 2:03.098 15:29:55.756 1 2:04.805 15:42:34.285 2 2:06.518 15:24:01.421
6 2:02.836 15:31:58.592 12 2:06.557 15:44:40.842 3 2:04.688 15:26:06.109
7 2:02.083 15:34:00.675 13 2:09.864 15:46:50.706 4 2:05.058 15:28:11.167
8 2:01.942 15:36:02.617 5 2:03.684 15:30:14.851
9 2:02.781 15:38:05.398  PO- 12 - # 98 SCHITTENHELM S. - KTM + 1:[;?.';;? 6 2:04.474 15:32:19.325
10 2.05.686 15:40:11.084 1 2:11.247 15:21:50.789 7 2:06.221 15:34:25.546
1 2:05.498 15:42:16.582 2 2:06.528 15:23:57.317 8 2:05.045 15:36:30.591
1 2:05.603 15:44:22.185 3 2:05.187 15:26:02.504 9 2:06.242 15:38:36.833
13 2:04.484 15:46:26.669 4 2:04.366 15:28:06.870 10 2:06.544 15:40:43.377
5 2:05.014 15:30:11.884 1 2:07.133 15:42:50.510
Po. 10 - # 612 SELEBO M. - Yamaha . 13;;3; 6 2:05.838 15:32:17.722 12 2:07.497 15:44:58.007
1 2:11.055 15:21:50.250 7 2:05.811 15:34:23.533 13 2:08.839 15:47:06.846
2 2:03.597 15:23:53.847 8 2:04.946 15:36:28.479
3 2:02.508 15:25:56.355 9 2:05.321 15:38:33.800
4 2:03.086 15:27:59.441 10 2:05.544 15:40:39.344
5 2:04.162 15:30:03.603 11 2:06.546 15:42:45.890
Fastest lap: 1:55.545
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 15 - # 173 LOO F. - Kawasaki 20108 6 2:06.750 15:32:33467  po, 20- # 62 PEDERSEN M. - Yamaha oo
1 2:10.065 15:21:49.780 7 2:07.907 15:34:41.374 1 2:09.460 15:22:02.598
2 2:06.053 15:23:55.833 8 2:07.551 15:36:48.925 2 2:07.402 15:24:10.000
3 2:04.753 15:26:00.586 9 2:05.802 15:38:54.727 3 2:07.816 15:26:17.816
4 2:07.593 15:28:08.179 10 2:08.075 15:41:02.802 4 2:08.242 15:28:26.058
5 2:05.468 15:30:13.647 1 2:08.588 15:43:11.390 5 2:05.765 15:30:31.823
6 2:05.775 15:32:19.422 12 2:06.873 15:45:18.263 6 2:06.929 15:32:38.752
7 2:05.693 15:34:25.115 7 2:07.750 15:34:46.502
8 2:06.563 15:36:31.678  PO. 18 - # 511 HUGHES M. - KTM Elflfgg 8 2:06.879 15:36:53.381
9 2:06.344 15:38:38.022 ! 2:03.249 15:21:59.762 9 2:06.154 15:38:59.535
10 2:09.499 15:40:47.521 2 2:06.499 15:24:06.261 10 2:07.420 15:41:06.955
11 2:06.569 15:42:54.090 3 2:02.493 15:26:08.754 11 2:08.990 15:43:15.945
12 2:08.836 15:45:02.926 4 2:26.111 15:28:34.865 12 2:08.016 15:45:23.961
13 2:07.369 15:47:10.295 5 2:05.517 15:30:40.382
6 2:04.605 15:32:44.987  pg_ 21 . #121 BANCILASS. - Yamaha e
Po. 16 - # 705 JAKOBSEN M. - KTM + 2ot s 7 2:03.635 15:34:48.622 1 2:13.889 15:21:53.852
1 2:14.397 15:21:54.639 8 2:03.665 15:36:52.287 2 2:09.451 15:24:03.303
2 2:05.862 15:24:00.501 9 2:05.365 15:38:57.652 3 2:06.216 15:26:09.519
3 2:03.821 15:26:04.322 10 2:08.252 15:41:05.904 4 2:07.201 15:28:16.720
4 2:06.391 15:28:10.713 1 2:09.167 15:43:15.071 5 2:07.448 15:30:24.168
5 2:05.997 15:30:16.710 12 2:06.451 15:45:21.522 6 2:08.130 15:32:32.298
6 2:04.275 15:32:20.985 7 2:09.546 15:34:41.844
7 2:05.883 15:34:26.868  PO-19-#42STILO M. - Honda Elflf I::; 8 2:09.076 15:36:50.920
8 2:05.749 15:36:32.617 ! 2:08.831 15:21:48.374 9 2:07.916 15:38:58.836
9 2:06.614 15:38:39.231 2 2:07.893 15:23:56.267 10 2:11.524 15:41:10.360
10 2:09.805 15:40:49.036 3 2:06.952 15:26:03.219 11 2:10.402 15:43:20.762
11 2:06.758 15:42:55.794 4 2:11.956 15:28:15.175 12 2:07.285 15:45:28.047
12 2:09.789 15:45:05.583 5 2:07.972 15:30:23.147
13 2:38.603 15:47:44.186 6 2:08.511 15:32:31.658
7 2:09.166 15:34:40.824
Po. 17 - # 162 ZUND M. - KTM E'flf g;t 8 2:07.584 15:36:48.408
1 2:15.533 15:21:55.513 9 2:08.286 15:38:56.694
2 2:08.614 15:24:04.127 10 2:09.747 15:41:06.441
3 2:06.854 15:26:10.981 11 2:08.572 15:43:15.013
4 2:08.112 15:28:19.093 12 2:08.743 15:45:23.756
5 2:07.624 15:30:26.717
Fastest lap: 1:55.545
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 22 - # 22 HOLT V.. - Husqvarna E'flf g:; 8 2:13.569 15:37:13.528 2 2:12.097 15:24:11.642
1 2:16.393 15:21:56.918 9 2:13.438 15:39:26.966 3 2:11.628 15:26:23.270
2 2:09.564 15:24:06.482 10 2:16.319 15:41:43.285 4 2:14.018 15:28:37.288
3 2:09.186 15:26:15.668 11 2:15.722 15:43:59.007 5 2:13.381 15:30:50.669
4 2:09.803 15:28:25.471 12 2:16.912 15:46:15.919 6 2:13.723 15:33:04.392
5 2:09.095 15:30:34.566 7 2:13.109 15:35:17.501
6 2:08.832 15:32:43.308  Po.25-#193 BRAAM K. - Yamaha E'f{f;;‘ 8 2:17.813 15:37:35.314
7 2:08.288 15:34:51.686 1 2:08.877 15:21:48.810 9 2:15.829 15:39:51.143
8 2:08.902 15:37:00.588 2 2:03.284 15:23:52.094 10 2:18.467 15:42:09.610
9 2:10.612 15:39:11.200 3 2:02.357 15:25:54.451 11 2:17.218 15:44:26.828
10 2:12.951 15:41:24.151 4 2:03.740 15:27:58.191 12 2:18.692 15:46:45.520
11 2:12.894 15:43:37.045 5 2:03.820 15:30:02.011
12 2:11.499 15:45:48.544 6 2:03.116 15:32:05.127  Po. 28 - # 189 NIELSEN K. - KTM +DziﬁL:;;Sst
7 2:01.196 15:34:06.323 1 2:25.697 15:22:07.042
Po. 23 - # 744 RAUNKJAER L. - Husqvarna ':'flfg;t 8 2:02.491 15:36:08.814 2 2:18.533 15:24:25.575
1 2:17.458 15:21:58.524 9 2:03.927 15:38:12.741 3 2:19.309 15:26:44.884
2 2:10.688 15:24:09.212 10 3:40.930 15:41:53.671 4 2:19.272 15:29:04.156
3 2:07.951 15:26:17.163 11 2:11.506 15:44:05.177 5 2:21.288 15:31:25.444
4 2:10.530 15:28:27.693 12 2:11.307 15:46:16.484 6 2:25.039 15:33:50.483
5 2:08.660 15:30:36.353 7 2:24.556 15:36:15.039
6 2:10.389 15:32:46.742  PO.26 - # 389 VILLADSEN K. - KTM E'flf [g;‘ 8 2:27.981 15:38:43.020
. 2:09.732 15:34:56.474 1 2:22.015 15:22:03.552 9 2:31.122 15:41:14.142
8 2:08.935 15:37:05.409 2 2:14.202 15:24:17.754 10 2:25.030 15:43:39.172
9 2:11.201 15:39:16.610 3 2:13.830 15:26:31.584 11 2:25.608 15:46:04.780
10 2:12.350 15:41:28.960 4 2:13.027 15:28:44.611
11 2:10.442 15:43:39.402 5 2:12:450 15:30:57.061
1 2:09.605 15:45:49.007 6 2:10.874 15:33:07.935
7 2:11.197 15:35:19.132
Po. 24 - # 117 RINALDI C. - Yamaha e 8 2:10.984 15:37:30.116
1 2:16.917 15:21:57.782 9 2:12.974 15:39:43.090
2 2:10.501 15:24:08.283 10 2:13.315 15:41:56.405
3 2:08.202 15:26:16.485 11 2:12.395 15:44:08.800
a 2:07.405 15:28:23.890 12 2:08.570 15:46:17.370
5 2:09.960 15:30:33.850
6 2:12.017 15:32:45.867 ~ PO- 27 - #12 STORTI M. - KTM Elfiflar:;
; 2:14.092 15:34:59.959 1 2:18.335 15:21:59.545
Fastest lap: 1:55.545
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